Monday 6th January to Sunday 9th March

BLOCK 2A Monday 17th March to Wednesday 16th April

BLOCK 2B Thursday 24th April to Sunday 18th May

\_FAMILY CUP | Monday 19th May to Sunday 25th May

(Parent & Child Competition)
Monday 2nd June to Sunday 3rd August

Monday 4th August to Sunday 10th August
(Parent & Child Competition)

Monday 18th August to Sunday 19th October

Monday 20st October to Sunday 26th October 2 / . i ‘ y
(Parent & Child Competition) ; .
BRI — -

Monday 3rd November to Sunday 21st December FIVE WEEKS FREE
PER YEAR

* WDT SESSIONS RUN 45
WEEKS PER YEAR

 WE CHARGE FOR 40
Thursday 17th April to Wednesday 23rd April WEEKS

Monday 26th May to Sunday 1st June « SOME MONTHS YOU WILL
Monday 11th August to Sunday 17th August GET MORE SESSIONS

Monday 27th October to Sunday 2nd November

Monday 10th March to Sunday 16th March

For more information
—— on how our coaching
programme works,
please scan here

TENNIS



